QTS-5/14(BRH)
SUBMITTED BY: DATE:
SUBMITTAL DATA – QUAD TUBE, MULTI-BURNER, SINGLE-STAGE,
LOW INTENSITY GAS-FIRED INFRARED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
JOB TITLE:__________________________________________ 	 CONTRACTOR:_ _________________________________________
ADDRESS:__________________________________________ 	 PHONE #:_ ______________________________________________
CITY:_ _____________________________________________ 	 ADDRESS:_ ______________________________________________
PROVINCE:_ _________________ POSTAL CODE:_______	 CITY:____________________________________________________

QTY. MODEL # TAG
GAS TYPE
(Circle One)
Input
BTU/h*
OVERALL
UNIT LENGTH
UNIT
WEIGHT
APPROX.
COVERAGE
AREA (LXW)
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
QTS-40N Natural 40,000 107” 103 lbs. 25’ x 35’ 8’ to 10’
QTS-40P Propane 40,000 107” 103 lbs. 25’ x 35’ 8’ to 10’
QTS-60N Natural 60,000 107” 103 lbs. 30’ x 40’ 8’ to 12’
QTS-60P Propane 60,000 107” 103 lbs. 30’ x 40’ 8’ to 12’
QTS-80N Natural 80,000 107” 103 lbs. 35’ x 45’ 10’ to 14’
QTS-80P Propane 80,000 107” 103 lbs. 35’ x 45’ 10’ to 14’
*	 Input at full rate.
**	 Recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. If infrared heaters are mounted too high or too
low, they may produce adverse results.  Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:

information on the terms and conditions.
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Side Side
Below
Top
End
Below
Top
Back
Mount Heater Level
- Side to Side -
Mount Heater Level
- Front to Back -
MODEL NO. TOP SIDES BELOW BACK END
QTS-40 [N, P] 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-60 [N, P] 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-80 [N, P] 10 36 40 6 12
QTS SERIES FIELD DATA
Visit www.reverberray.com/technical for wiring schematics.